
  

  
                                                                                                     
 
                            BIZKAIKO ESKOLARTEKO LIGA-ESCOLAR DE BIZKAIA 7ªJ GºB 
                                             ARTXANDA, 6 calles 
 
Nº 1, 4X100 M. BRAZA MASC., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI             6.10.57                                                              
   09995313  ANDONI ARRIEN MARTIN       00    46.39  1.38.59                  1.38.59 
   09996313  MIKEL RUA MARTINEZ         00           3.13.51                  1.34.92 
   09995041  JON CASILLAS CHUECA        01           4.45.43                  1.31.92 
   09995134  ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ       01           6.10.57                  1.25.14 
 2 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  - B        7.03.37                                                              
   10005865  KIMETZ LOROÑO BENGOA       02    49.61  1.47.74                  1.47.74 
   10007060  AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO    02           3.27.21                  1.39.47 
   10013260  IBON SAGARNA INTXAUSTI     01           5.24.39                  1.57.18 
   09990715  IÑAKI ARRIETA BARONA       01           7.03.37                  1.38.98 
 * 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P           DESC.                                                                 
   10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02                                            
   09991223  GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS     01                                            
   10004928  JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA       01                                            
   09991109  ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES      02                                            
 * 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA            BAJA                                                                  
 
                                                                                                             
Nº 2, 4X100 M. BRAZA FEM., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI             6.32.37                                                              
   10007061  ELAIA MARTINEZ OLEAGA      02    47.80  1.42.38                  1.42.38 
   10013259  NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA      02           3.20.88                  1.38.50 
   10007053  AMAIA SANTIAGO GARCIA      02           5.02.46                  1.41.58 
   09987540  NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA      03           6.32.37                  1.29.91 
 2 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES            6.39.58                                                              
   10013568  IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO    03    51.27  1.50.26                  1.50.26 
   10005561  MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO      02           3.37.20                  1.46.94 
   10022638  JONE SAIZ CAVIA            02           5.21.40                  1.44.20 
   10013070  SILKE HUTH VICENTE         03           6.39.58                  1.18.18 
 3 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            6.59.43                                                              
   10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02    48.06  1.42.49                  1.42.49 
   09995210  MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS      02           3.29.81                  1.47.32 
   10019767  IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO        02           5.16.81                  1.47.00 
   10012567  IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  02           6.59.43                  1.42.62 
 4 0086-BILBAO C.D.                7.09.87                                                              
   10007727  LIBE SALAZAR               02    53.11  1.59.40                  1.59.40 
   10005201  AINHOA MARTINEZ            02           3.30.12                  1.30.72 
   10013559  PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL  03           5.14.13                  1.44.01 
   10013298  MARIA GARCIA GARAY         03           7.09.87                  1.55.74 
 5 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  - B        7.30.74                                                              
   10021831  MARIA LLAMOSAS ELIZALDE    03    51.93  1.49.92                  1.49.92 
   10007054  MATXALEN PUERTAS VALVERDE  02           3.45.94                  1.56.02 
   10007055  JOANE PUERTAS VALVERDE     02           5.42.30                  1.56.36 
   10024938  MIREN AGUSTIN DELGADO      02           7.30.74                  1.48.44 
 6 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B        7.37.93                                                              
   10012592  LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA      03    53.25  1.51.50                  1.51.50 
   10010953  IRUNE ALKIZA ATXALANDABASO 02           3.54.75                  2.03.25 
   10019871  ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA     02           5.43.95                  1.49.20 
   10012889  ANE SOFIA CUÑADO           02           7.37.93                  1.53.98 
                                                                                                            
Nº 3, 4X50 M. BRAZA MASC., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 * 0086-BILBAO C.D.               DESC.                                                                 
   50015920  JOSU IBARRETXE LOPEZ       04                                                      
   20114123  TEO LOPEZ SASIA            05                                            
   10020040  IGNACIO MIGUEL GIL         04                                            
   10013299  LANDER EGUSKIZA            03                                            
 * 1091-MARISTAS                  DESC.                                                                 
   10021118  GOTZON RAMIREZ QUINTANILLA 04                                                      
   20110309  MIKEL GOMEZ SAN MIGUEL     05                                            
   20111065  IKER MACARRON URRENGOETXEA 05                                            
   10017883  MIKEL RAMIREZ AZATEGUI     04                                            
 * 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P           DESC.                                                                 
   10019880  JUAN ARTURO LAYO           04                                                      
   10004626  MARK AGšERA GOMEZ          03                                            
   50007374  LUCAS CORTABITARTE         03                                            
   10019879  TELMO OLARREAGA FRIAS      04                                            
 * 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B       DESC.                                                                 
   50017426  JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA    04                                                      
   10024026  BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ    04                                            
   50017832  OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ        04                                            
   20108671  ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA       05       
 
                                      



 * 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI            DESC.                                                                 
   20110931  ASIER ETXEBARRIA           04                                                      
   20109017  UNAI MENIKA MENA           05                                            
   10021825  MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO           04                                            
   09997331  IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA       03                                            
 * 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  - B       DESC.                                                                 
   10021822  ANDER MALDONADO MERINO     04                                                      
   20109000  URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA      05                                            
   20108095  BEÑAT ARRIETA BARONA       05                                            
   10012599  EKHIOTZ GOIKURIA ELORRIETA 03                                            
 * 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA            BAJA                                                                  
 
                                                                                                             
Nº 4, 4X50 M. BRAZA FEM., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
P. Cód.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200        Puntos 
 1 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P            3.37.67                                                               205 
   10019878  MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO         04    51.38                             51.38           
   10021910  MAGDALENA URIARTE          04  1.46.90                             55.52 
   20111493  LEXURI OLALLA URIBARRI     05  2.43.75                             56.85 
   20108673  HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  05  3.37.67                             53.92 
 2 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES            3.53.87                                                               165 
   20111229  SARAI VILARIN ORELLA       05    53.52                             53.52           
   20111228  LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE      05  1.47.46                             53.94 
   20111509  NOA VICENTE PEREZ          05  2.59.76                           1.12.30 
   20111228  LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE      05  3.53.87                             54.11 
 3 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B        3.55.74                                                              
   10019763  LIBE GARCIA URRUTIA        04    54.94                             54.94           
   20110686  IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA         05  1.58.74                           1.03.80 
   10019872  IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI     04  2.57.84                             59.10 
   10021912  HODEI ALLENDE FIGUEROA     04  3.55.74                             57.90 
 * 1091-MARISTAS                  DESC.                                                                 
   10021139  MARIA MORAN RAMIREZ        04                                                      
   10021126  ILARGI COSGAYA MARTINEZ    04                                            
   20113097  NAROA APRAIZ GARCIA        04                                            
   10021109  ALAZNE RENEDO JIMENEZ      04                                            
 * 1091-MARISTAS        - B       DESC.                                                                 
   20113098  ARIS PROL VELAZA           05                                                      
   20113498  GOIATZ BEZOLD ZATON        05                                            
   10021110  UXUE OTXOA MARTINEZ        04                                            
   20113100  ARAITZ ALONSO CHICANO      05                                            
 * 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI            DESC.                                                                 
   20108996  ITSASNE CALVO CENIZO       05                                                      
   20110933  ARIADNE OROZKO CASTELLANOS 05                                            
   10025817  IRATI URIARTE SARATXAGA    05                                            
   10019482  EIDER MARQUES VAZQUEZ      04                                            
                                                                                                             
Nº 5, 100 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
Año 2000 
 1 10012443  ARITZ GOIKOETXEA LOPEZ     00 1091-MARISTAS         1.25.33    40.00                               213 
 2 09996313  MIKEL RUA MARTINEZ         00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.43.12    46.80                               121 
 3 09995313  ANDONI ARRIEN MARTIN       00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.45.31    48.74                               113 
   10007063  SERGIO MANZANEDO CATON     00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
Año 2001 
 1 09995134  ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ       01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.17.79    35.81                               282 
 2 09990715  IÑAKI ARRIETA BARONA       01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.26.50    39.52                               205 
 3 10004928  JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.27.20    41.07                               200 
 4 10006791  JORGE GIL REGULEZ          01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  1.32.21    41.83                               169 
 5 09991223  GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS     01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.33.37    43.86                               163 
 6 10013260  IBON SAGARNA INTXAUSTI     01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.39.20    47.10                               136 
 7 09995041  JON CASILLAS CHUECA        01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.42.21    45.38                             
   10010685  JOKIN ROZAS AMENABAR       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
Año 2002 
 1 09991109  ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.30.13    38.14                               181 
 2 10007060  AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO    02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.31.59    42.25                               172 
 3 10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.35.27    42.70                               153 
 4 10021106  DAVID RELLOSO ESPESO       02 1091-MARISTAS         1.36.49    43.74                               147 
 5 10005865  KIMETZ LOROÑO BENGOA       02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.43.00    46.05                               121 
 6 09995208  IGNACIO OLARREAGA FRIAS    02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.45.61    47.37                               112 
 7 10006432  EGOITZ LORDA CRESPO        02 1091-MARISTAS         1.53.72    54.02                                90 
 8 50000289  JULEN VILARIN ORELLA       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.55.60    55.09                                86 
 9 10004029  IKER BAYON PICATOSTE       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  2.00.70    57.09                                75 
   10012470  NOAH FRIED PEREZ           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
                                                                                                                    
Nº 6, 100 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
Año 2002 
 1 10007062  ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON     02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.30.66    42.11                               251 
 2 10006426  MUSKILDA BILBAO VILLASANTE 02 1091-MARISTAS         1.31.40    42.21                               245 
 3 09995210  MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.34.26    44.05                               223 
 4 10007053  AMAIA SANTIAGO GARCIA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.43.47    47.70                               169 
 5 10005201  AINHOA MARTINEZ            02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.43.68    49.49                               168 
 6 10005561  MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO      02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.45.00    48.12                               161 
 7 10012567  IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.46.78    49.55                               153 
 8 10007055  JOANE PUERTAS VALVERDE     02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.47.49    50.07                               150 
 9 10019767  IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO        02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.49.53    49.10                               142 
10 10024938  MIREN AGUSTIN DELGADO      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.52.60    51.93                             
11 10007054  MATXALEN PUERTAS VALVERDE  02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.54.37    53.55                             
12 10007061  ELAIA MARTINEZ OLEAGA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.54.90    52.08                             
13 10012889  ANE SOFIA CUÑADO           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.55.91    52.09                             
14 10022638  JONE SAIZ CAVIA            02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.56.93    51.59                               117 
15 10019871  ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA     02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.59.82    52.71                             



16 10010953  IRUNE ALKIZA ATXALANDABASO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.02.42    57.72                             
17 10007342  NAGORE DIAZ ZURITA         02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  2.07.20    56.96                                90 
   10013259  NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   10004885  MAITENA PORSET ARRUTIA     02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10012398  PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20110915  OLATZ POZO MONTES          02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
Año 2003 
 1 09987540  NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA      03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.33.63    42.68                               228 
 2 10014812  OIHANE GARCIA MARINA       03 1091-MARISTAS         1.38.77    44.97                               194 
 3 10013070  SILKE HUTH VICENTE         03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.39.48    46.88                               190 
 4 10013559  PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL  03 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.40.43    45.70                               184 
 5 10012454  AINHOA GONZALEZ LOPEZ      03 1091-MARISTAS         1.42.51    46.32                               173 
 6 10013568  IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO    03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.44.80    48.96                               162 
 7 10021831  MARIA LLAMOSAS ELIZALDE    03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.59.09    55.13                               110 
 8 06458740  EIDER GONZALEZ UBIETA      03 1091-MARISTAS         2.06.51    56.23                                92 
   10012592  LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA      03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10012563  IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS        03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10015645  SHEWANESH HOYOS ALONSO     03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   10012573  ITSASNE KAREAGA LAÑA       03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 7, 200 M. EST.IND. MASC., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
Año 2003 
 1 10012458  AITOR ODRIOZOLA MORILLAS   03 1091-MARISTAS         3.21.08    43.70                               198 
 2 10004626  MARK AGšERA GOMEZ          03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.39.61    54.83                               152 
 3 50007374  LUCAS CORTABITARTE         03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.50.82    57.99                               130 
   10013299  LANDER EGUSKIZA            03 0086-BILBAO C.D.     DESC.                                         
   10016330  ASIER LADRON REULA         03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   09997331  IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA       03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   10012599  EKHIOTZ GOIKURIA ELORRIETA 03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   10012604  JON ANDER ETXEBARRIA       03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   50003520  MICHAEL KABERDIN           03 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10013356  JON MARTINEZ ISASI         03 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10021911  ALEX XABIER DE LOS SANTOS  03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
   09998016  ALVARO DE ARTAZA ESTEBANEZ 03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
Año 2004 
 1 10021825  MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO           04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.32.39    50.51                               168 
 2 10021822  ANDER MALDONADO MERINO     04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.38.15    49.12                               155 
 3 50015920  JOSU IBARRETXE LOPEZ       04 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.40.19    53.24                               150 
 4 50017832  OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.04.74  1.02.47                               109 
 5 10024026  BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.32.25  1.08.87                                79 
 6 10021136  UNAI ZURITA GUTIERREZ      04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA   4.33.63  1.20.55                                78 
 7 20111481  JON ZALDUA ETXEBARRI       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.38.65  1.13.09                                74 
   10020040  IGNACIO MIGUEL GIL         04 0086-BILBAO C.D.     DESC.                                         
   10021118  GOTZON RAMIREZ QUINTANILLA 04 1091-MARISTAS        DESC.                                         
   10017883  MIKEL RAMIREZ AZATEGUI     04 1091-MARISTAS        DESC.                                         
   10019879  TELMO OLARREAGA FRIAS      04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10019880  JUAN ARTURO LAYO           04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   50017426  JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   20110931  ASIER ETXEBARRIA           04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  DESC.                                         
   50016278  XABIER VALLEJO LOPEZ       04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  DESC.                                         
   50016585  ANDER CALVO ASENSIO        04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA  DESC.                                         
                                                                                                                    
Nº 8, 200 M. EST.IND. FEM., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
Año 2004 
 1 10019482  EIDER MARQUES VAZQUEZ      04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.23.72    46.43                               259 
 2 10019878  MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO         04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.33.02    52.75                               227 
 3 10019308  LAURA MEIHUA CABALLERO     04 1897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.40.37    47.38                               205 
 4 10019872  IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.45.29    54.10                               192 
 5 10021139  MARIA MORAN RAMIREZ        04 1091-MARISTAS         3.48.62    51.58                               183 
 6 10022686  AMAIA NAVEA BENITO         04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA   3.49.60    51.39                               181 
 7 10019763  LIBE GARCIA URRUTIA        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.57.91  1.00.23                               163 
 8 10021910  MAGDALENA URIARTE          04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.01.42  1.00.68                             
 9 10021109  ALAZNE RENEDO JIMENEZ      04 1091-MARISTAS         4.05.73  1.00.36                               147 
10 10021912  HODEI ALLENDE FIGUEROA     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.17.37  1.08.27                             
11 10021110  UXUE OTXOA MARTINEZ        04 1091-MARISTAS         4.32.93  1.00.00                               107 
12 10022794  MARIA SISNIEGA ALVAREZ     04 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  4.41.84  1.05.27                                98 
13 20113097  NAROA APRAIZ GARCIA        04 1091-MARISTAS         4.45.25  1.07.14                             
   10019307  JUNE HERNAEZ ANDRAKA       04 0086-BILBAO C.D.     DESC.                                         
   10021126  ILARGI COSGAYA MARTINEZ    04 1091-MARISTAS        DESC.                                         
   10020298  LEXURI GONZALEZ PASCUAL    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10021909  SOFIA URIARTE              04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20113707  ITXASO GARCIA CALVO        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20108679  JUNE ALBIZU SESUMAGA       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10021823  NAIA AGUILLO MARTINEZ      04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   10021826  ANNE MALDONADO CALVO       04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   10022751  LEIRE GALLEGO SALAZAR      04 0086-BILBAO C.D.     N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 9, 100 M. LIBRE MASC., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
Año 2005 
 1 20108095  BEÑAT ARRIETA BARONA       05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.31.86    42.55                               138 
 2 20109000  URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA      05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.38.43    47.99                               112 
 3 20109017  UNAI MENIKA MENA           05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.39.09    46.83                               110 
 4 20114123  TEO LOPEZ SASIA            05 0086-BILBAO C.D.      1.40.09    45.01                               107 
 5 20108671  ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.41.10    47.15                               104 
 6 20111065  IKER MACARRON URRENGOETXEA 05 1091-MARISTAS         1.53.35    53.89                                73 
 7 20108674  OIHAN MADARIAGA EGIA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.54.60    52.34                                71 
 8 20108675  PABLO ROY PASCUAL          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.55.51    54.02                                69 
 9 20110309  MIKEL GOMEZ SAN MIGUEL     05 1091-MARISTAS         2.01.29    58.37                                60 



10 20109135  ANDER DEL ARCO PEREZ       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.02.25    57.32                             
11 20005550  PABLO OTZ.DE ARTIÑANO      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.02.68    54.37                             
12 20115833  PATRICK JOAQUIN HUAMANI    05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.31.99  1.11.75                             
13 20115830  OROITZ MONTES MIRAGAIA     05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.34.85  1.07.43                             
   20115850  UR GARATE HAMU             05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   05003540  JON ZUGAZAGOITIA           05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20109022  PEIO SUSTATXA SORDO        05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   20115831  IKER AGUIRRE PZ.DE ALBENIZ 05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 10, 100 M. LIBRE FEM., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                    
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
Año 2005 
 1 20108673  HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.21.85    38.95                               278 
 2 10025817  IRATI URIARTE SARATXAGA    05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   1.26.56    41.61                               235 
 3 20110686  IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA         05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.34.62    43.06                               180 
 4 20113100  ARAITZ ALONSO CHICANO      05 1091-MARISTAS         1.35.71    45.20                               174 
 5 20111229  SARAI VILARIN ORELLA       05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.37.39    44.14                               165 
 6 00050035  LEXURI OLAYA URIBARRI      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.39.67    47.75                               154 
 7 20111228  LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE      05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.41.20    48.59                               147 
 8 20111509  NOA VICENTE PEREZ          05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.43.10    46.56                               139 
 9 20113098  ARIS PROL VELAZA           05 1091-MARISTAS         1.45.50    47.95                               129 
10 10022221  AINHOA MORALES CALLADO     05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  1.54.06    51.02                               102 
11 20115832  ESTELA GARCIA PEREZ        05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.54.25    51.15                             
12 20110933  ARIADNE OROZKO CASTELLANOS 05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   2.05.36    55.87                                77 
13 20113498  GOIATZ BEZOLD ZATON        05 1091-MARISTAS         2.10.90    58.65                                68 
14 20115849  IRATI ELORZA GOMEZ         05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.33.24  1.10.58                             
15 20111494  NEREA MONTES MIRAGAYA      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.45.38  1.16.76                             
   50004755  MARIA LOPEZ CARRILLO       05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          
   20113907  CARLA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ   05 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   20108678  SARE URIARTE VAZQUEZ       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   50005552  IRIS DIAZ ARENAZA          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20108996  ITSASNE CALVO CENIZO       05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   05000750  ZORIONE VILLAREAL          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 11, 200 M. ESPALDA MASC., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                 
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
Año 2000 
 1 10012443  ARITZ GOIKOETXEA LOPEZ     00 1091-MARISTAS         2.56.68    41.21  1.26.80                      277 
 2 09995313  ANDONI ARRIEN MARTIN       00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.04.37    43.77  1.30.52                      244 
 3 09996313  MIKEL RUA MARTINEZ         00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.11.10    45.24  1.34.34                      219 
 4 09987533  ASIER SANTAMARIA CUEVA     00 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA   3.15.00    42.83  1.34.17                      206 
   10007063  SERGIO MANZANEDO CATON     00 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
Año 2001 
 1 09995134  ALAIN RATON GONZALEZ       01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   2.38.81    36.70  1.16.80                      382 
 2 09990715  IÑAKI ARRIETA BARONA       01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   2.45.29    37.79  1.19.65                      339 
 3 10004928  JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.58.89    42.09  1.31.00                      267 
 4 10006791  JORGE GIL REGULEZ          01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  2.59.88    40.43  1.28.24                      263 
 5 09995041  JON CASILLAS CHUECA        01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.11.01    45.69  1.37.74                      219 
 6 09991223  GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS     01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.12.53    46.24  1.37.11                      214 
 7 10013260  IBON SAGARNA INTXAUSTI     01 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.37.32    51.39  1.48.00                    
 8 10002621  ALFONSO ORTIZ DE VIGON     01 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.38.84    48.54  1.45.85                      146 
   10025700  BEÑAT LAMBERT QUINTANA     01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   20112062  ASIER MARINERO GOMEZ       01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10013407  MIKEL CRECENTE GARCIA      01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10013406  UNAI CALEGAIN LOPEZ        01 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10014021  ANDER DELGADO RODRIGUEZ    01 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          
   10010685  JOKIN ROZAS AMENABAR       01 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
Año 2002 
 1 09991109  ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  2.51.53    40.81  1.24.33                      303 
 2 10009376  MIKEL ESPIÑA LOPEZ         02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.00.54    42.40  1.28.83                      260 
 3 10007060  AITOR DI FLAVIANO RUBIO    02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.04.10    45.37  1.31.72                      245 
 4 09995208  IGNACIO OLARREAGA FRIAS    02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.16.27    46.34  1.36.42                      202 
 5 10005865  KIMETZ LOROÑO BENGOA       02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.19.13    46.11  1.37.91                      194 
 6 50000289  JULEN VILARIN ORELLA       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.22.40    47.39  1.38.90                      184 
 7 10004029  IKER BAYON PICATOSTE       02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.30.13    51.02  1.44.44                      165 
 8 10021106  DAVID RELLOSO ESPESO       02 1091-MARISTAS         3.32.52    46.91  1.39.15                      159 
 9 10012470  NOAH FRIED PEREZ           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.37.32    51.74  1.46.52                    
10 10004997  GERMAN CALAHORRA SARACHAGA 02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.37.60    51.10  1.47.49                      148 
11 10006432  EGOITZ LORDA CRESPO        02 1091-MARISTAS         3.46.05    53.53  1.51.69                      132 
   10019969  ARITZA ROSON PEREZ         02 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 12, 200 M. ESPALDA FEM., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        Puntos 
Año 2002 
 1 10013259  NAIA CIFUENTES GARCIA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   2.57.30    42.85  1.27.37                      367 
 2 10007053  AMAIA SANTIAGO GARCIA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.06.57    44.05  1.32.49                      315 
 3 10007054  MATXALEN PUERTAS VALVERDE  02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.14.81    45.08  1.35.60                      276 
 4 10006426  MUSKILDA BILBAO VILLASANTE 02 1091-MARISTAS         3.15.72    46.18  1.36.71                      272 
 5 10007061  ELAIA MARTINEZ OLEAGA      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.16.08    46.39  1.36.05                    
 6 10012567  IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.17.14    47.70  1.39.38                      267 
 7 10007062  ALAZNE CUBERIA SISAMON     02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.18.29    46.35  1.37.50                    
 8 10005201  AINHOA MARTINEZ            02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.23.37    47.51  1.39.52                      243 
 9 10007711  PAULA GALLEGO              02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.24.03    47.86  1.40.33                      240 
10 10019871  ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA     02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.29.04    47.27  1.42.12                      223 
11 10007342  NAGORE DIAZ ZURITA         02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.29.30    49.73  1.42.59                      223 
12 10024938  MIREN AGUSTIN DELGADO      02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.29.56    49.11  1.42.66                    
13 10007727  LIBE SALAZAR               02 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.35.81    51.74  1.48.89                      203 
14 10005561  MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO      02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.36.20    50.90  1.46.67                      202 
15 10019767  IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO        02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.39.78    51.02  1.49.27                      192 
16 10007055  JOANE PUERTAS VALVERDE     02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.41.06    50.83  1.46.41                    
17 10022638  JONE SAIZ CAVIA            02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.42.47    50.91  1.48.65                      185 
18 10010953  IRUNE ALKIZA ATXALANDABASO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.45.19    52.95  1.51.85                    



19 10012889  ANE SOFIA CUÑADO           02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.09.88    54.43  1.58.59                    
   10022432  EMMA THOMPSON FERNANDEZ    02 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10020659  AINHOA CRESPO BERECIARTUA  02 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10012571  MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10004885  MAITENA PORSET ARRUTIA     02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   09995210  MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS      02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10012398  PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20110915  OLATZ POZO MONTES          02 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
Año 2003 
 1 10013559  PALOMA CONDE SANZ-PORTELL  03 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.05.22    45.24  1.33.18                      322 
 2 10013070  SILKE HUTH VICENTE         03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.09.88    46.53  1.35.67                      298 
 3 09987540  NAIA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA      03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.10.55    45.20  1.33.47                      295 
 4 10014812  OIHANE GARCIA MARINA       03 1091-MARISTAS         3.18.79    46.60  1.37.89                      260 
 5 10012454  AINHOA GONZALEZ LOPEZ      03 1091-MARISTAS         3.20.80    46.32  1.38.59                      252 
 6 10013298  MARIA GARCIA GARAY         03 0086-BILBAO C.D.      3.27.57    50.44  1.44.08                      228 
 7 10013568  IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO    03 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  3.29.74    50.00  1.44.36                      221 
 8 10012592  LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA      03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  3.30.45    50.36  1.45.24                      219 
 9 10021831  MARIA LLAMOSAS ELIZALDE    03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI   3.49.50    53.00  1.50.66                      169 
10 10012907  ARRATE LA CRUZ ABASCAL     03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  4.45.92  1.04.36  2.20.17                       87 
   06458740  EIDER GONZALEZ UBIETA      03 1091-MARISTAS        DESC.                                         
   20112063  MARIA DIAZ LLANOS          03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   20112065  NAIARA PRADANOS MUTIOZABAL 03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA  BAJA                                          
   10021886  TERESE LLABORI             03 0086-BILBAO C.D.     BAJA                                          
   10015192  IRATI ALAVA ITURBE         03 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10012563  IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS        03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10015645  SHEWANESH HOYOS ALONSO     03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   10012573  ITSASNE KAREAGA LAÑA       03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 13, 50 M. ESPALDA MASC., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                  
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
Año 2003 
 1 10012458  AITOR ODRIOZOLA MORILLAS   03 1091-MARISTAS           42.13                                        205 
 2 10004626  MARK AGšERA GOMEZ          03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    43.67                                        184 
 3 09997331  IGOR HINOJAL ANDUEZA       03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     46.17                                        156 
 4 10012599  EKHIOTZ GOIKURIA ELORRIETA 03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     48.00                                        138 
 5 10013299  LANDER EGUSKIZA            03 0086-BILBAO C.D.        48.16                                        137 
 6 50007374  LUCAS CORTABITARTE         03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    52.20                                        108 
 7 10012604  JON ANDER ETXEBARRIA       03 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     52.59                                        105 
 8 20112061  AITOR BARRANCO CORNEJO     03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA     54.84                                         93 
 9 10024041  AIMAR GARCIA AGUADO        03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA     56.72                                         84 
10 50007879  ALEJANDRO RUIZ PEREZ       03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA     58.59                                         76 
11 10016330  ASIER LADRON REULA         03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.00.57                                         69 
12 10019976  UNAI CATALA RUIZ           03 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA   1.01.44                                      
   50003520  MICHAEL KABERDIN           03 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10013356  JON MARTINEZ ISASI         03 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   09998016  ALVARO DE ARTAZA ESTEBANEZ 03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10020558  IÑIGO ARRILLAGA GARCIA     03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10021911  ALEX XABIER DE LOS SANTOS  03 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
Año 2004 
 1 10019880  JUAN ARTURO LAYO           04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    44.70                                        172 
 2 20110931  ASIER ETXEBARRIA           04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     44.97                                        168 
 3 10021822  ANDER MALDONADO MERINO     04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     47.69                                        141 
 4 50015920  JOSU IBARRETXE LOPEZ       04 0086-BILBAO C.D.        47.73                                        141 
 5 10021825  MIKEL GOMEZ OCIO           04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     49.95                                        123 
 6 10019879  TELMO OLARREAGA FRIAS      04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    50.16                                        121 
 7 50017832  OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    51.25                                        114 
 8 10021136  UNAI ZURITA GUTIERREZ      04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA     52.76                                        104 
 9 50016585  ANDER CALVO ASENSIO        04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA     53.80                                         98 
10 10021118  GOTZON RAMIREZ QUINTANILLA 04 1091-MARISTAS           54.38                                         95 
11 10020040  IGNACIO MIGUEL GIL         04 0086-BILBAO C.D.        55.50                                         89 
12 50017426  JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    57.37                                      
13 50016278  XABIER VALLEJO LOPEZ       04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA     58.37                                         77 
14 10017883  MIKEL RAMIREZ AZATEGUI     04 1091-MARISTAS         1.00.83                                         68 
15 20111481  JON ZALDUA ETXEBARRI       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.01.05                                      
16 10018999  GUILLERMO GIL REGULEZ      04 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  1.04.85                                         56 
17 10024026  BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.06.83                                      
Año 2005 
 1 20108095  BEÑAT ARRIETA BARONA       05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     47.56                                        142 
 2 20109017  UNAI MENIKA MENA           05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     51.34                                        113 
 3 20109000  URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA      05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     52.69                                        105 
 4 20108671  ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    56.04                                         87 
 5 20005550  PABLO OTZ.DE ARTIÑANO      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    59.34                                         73 
 6 20111065  IKER MACARRON URRENGOETXEA 05 1091-MARISTAS         1.00.36                                         69 
 7 20108674  OIHAN MADARIAGA EGIA       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.02.31                                         63 
 8 20109135  ANDER DEL ARCO PEREZ       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.03.22                                      
 9 20112072  ERNESTO GARCIA ABAD        05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA  1.04.09                                         58 
10 20110309  MIKEL GOMEZ SAN MIGUEL     05 1091-MARISTAS         1.07.49                                         49 
11 20108675  PABLO ROY PASCUAL          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.13.16                                      
12 20115833  PATRICK JOAQUIN HUAMANI    05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.17.62                                      
13 20115830  OROITZ MONTES MIRAGAIA     05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.21.55                                      
   05003540  JON ZUGAZAGOITIA           05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20109022  PEIO SUSTATXA SORDO        05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   20115831  IKER AGUIRRE PZ.DE ALBENIZ 05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
   20115850  UR GARATE HAMU             05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P N.P.                                          
                                                                                                                    
Nº 14, 50 M. ESPALDA FEM., 05/04/14, 25 m., Cr: M                                                                   
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            Año Cód.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     Puntos 
Año 2004 
 1 10019482  EIDER MARQUES VAZQUEZ      04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     44.96                                        241 
 2 10022686  AMAIA NAVEA BENITO         04 0B10-COLEGIO TRUEBA     45.69                                        230 
 3 10019872  IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    47.05                                        210 
 4 10021139  MARIA MORAN RAMIREZ        04 1091-MARISTAS           47.10                                        210 
 5 10019878  MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO         04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    48.00                                        198 



 6 10019308  LAURA MEIHUA CABALLERO     04 1897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    48.89                                        187 
 7 10021109  ALAZNE RENEDO JIMENEZ      04 1091-MARISTAS           53.08                                        146 
 8 10021910  MAGDALENA URIARTE          04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    56.17                                        123 
 9 10021126  ILARGI COSGAYA MARTINEZ    04 1091-MARISTAS           57.57                                        115 
10 10020298  LEXURI GONZALEZ PASCUAL    04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    57.97                                      
11 10021110  UXUE OTXOA MARTINEZ        04 1091-MARISTAS         1.00.59                                      
12 10022794  MARIA SISNIEGA ALVAREZ     04 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.02.22                                         91 
13 20113097  NAROA APRAIZ GARCIA        04 1091-MARISTAS         1.03.39                                      
14 20115834  ANE GOMEZ MARTINEZ         04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.12.06                                      
   10019763  LIBE GARCIA URRUTIA        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10021912  HODEI ALLENDE FIGUEROA     04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   10015603  IRATI FULLAONDO ORIOL      04 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10023247  ISABEL PARDO PURAS         04 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   10021909  SOFIA URIARTE              04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20115851  ZALOA GARATE HAMU          04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20113707  ITXASO GARCIA CALVO        04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20108679  JUNE ALBIZU SESUMAGA       04 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   10021823  NAIA AGUILLO MARTINEZ      04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
   10021826  ANNE MALDONADO CALVO       04 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
Año 2005 
 1 20108673  HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO  05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    46.59                                        217 
 2 10025817  IRATI URIARTE SARATXAGA    05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     46.82                                        213 
 3 20110686  IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA         05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    47.37                                        206 
 4 20113100  ARAITZ ALONSO CHICANO      05 1091-MARISTAS           50.66                                        168 
 5 00050035  LEXURI OLAYA URIBARRI      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P    52.90                                        148 
 6 20111229  SARAI VILARIN ORELLA       05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    53.34                                        144 
 7 20110933  ARIADNE OROZKO CASTELLANOS 05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI     54.12                                        138 
 8 20111228  LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE      05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES    57.95                                        112 
 9 20111509  NOA VICENTE PEREZ          05 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES  1.00.72                                         98 
10 20113098  ARIS PROL VELAZA           05 1091-MARISTAS         1.02.56                                         89 
11 20113498  GOIATZ BEZOLD ZATON        05 1091-MARISTAS         1.11.79                                         59 
12 20111494  NEREA MONTES MIRAGAYA      05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.13.87                                      
   20115849  IRATI ELORZA GOMEZ         05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   20115832  ESTELA GARCIA PEREZ        05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.                                         
   50004755  MARIA LOPEZ CARRILLO       05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          
   10022221  AINHOA MORALES CALLADO     05 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA BAJA                                          
   20113907  CARLA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ   05 0B04-C.N. URDANETA   BAJA                                          
   20108678  SARE URIARTE VAZQUEZ       05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   50005552  IRIS DIAZ ARENAZA          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   05000750  ZORIONE VILLAREAL          05 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA                                          
   20108996  ITSASNE CALVO CENIZO       05 0005-GALDAKAO IGERI  BAJA                                          
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